

## materiale

I.D.: 67742055

Data publicarii 30.03.22 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 497,05 RON - 497,05 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC LED STARKE 11W A60 19 BUC 10.000 5.462185 54.62 10.38 2 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 1.000 6.722689 6.72 1.28 3 RACORD COMP.25 (#5698#) 19 BUC 4.000 7.983193 31.93 6.07 4 TUB PP 110-2M (#10642#) 19 BUC 1.000 20.168067 20.17 3.83 5 CILINDRU VEROFER 90MM 19 BUC 1.000 40.336134 40.34 7.66 6 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 2.000 6.722689 13.45 2.55 7 TUB PP 110-1M (#10267#) 19 BUC 2.000 10.924370 21.85 4.15 8 PENSULA 60 (#395#) 19 BUC 2.000 4.621849 9.24 1.76 9 ROLA POLIACRIL 10CM FI30 19 BUC 1.000 2.941176 2.94 0.56 10 ROLA VELUR 100MM 19 BUC 2.000 2.100840 4.20 0.80 11 ABRAZIV ROLA (#224#) 19 ML 2.000 1.680672 3.36 0.64 12 PAT CABLU 25\*16 (#5958#) 19 ML 6.000 2.941176 17.65 3.35 13 DIBLU 6MM+SURUB 3.5\*35 (#6183#) 19 SET 1.000 1.260504 1.26 0.24 14 MANUSI LATEX KROM (#28713#) 19 BUC 11.000 2.941176 32.35 6.15 15 BURETE ABRAZIV (#25798#) 19 BUC 4.000 3.361345 13.45 2.55 16 CAPAC DOZA (#22580#) 19 BUC 2.000 0.840336 1.68 0.32 17 REZERVOR WC GEBERIT RIO AP 110 19 BUC 1.000 142.85714 142.86 27.14 18 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 2.000 6.722689 13.45 2.55 19 COT HTB 110-67 (#4054#) 19 BUC 1.000 5.042017 5.04 0.96 20 COT HTB 110-87 (#4053#) 19 BUC 2.000 5.042017 10.08 1.92 21 MANSON PP 110 (#8805#) 19 BUC 4.000 6.722689 26.89 5.11 22 TUB PP 110-0.25M (#5776#) 19 BUC 2.000 4.201681 8.40 1.60 23 TUB PP 110-0.5M (#10268#) 19 BUC 2.000 7.563025 15.12 2.88